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Mold Bus Station - Chester

Service operates from 03/02/2019 until further notice
Service operates Monday to Saturday

Inbound, Monday to Friday

Mold, Bus Station, Stand 5
Buckley, Police Station
Penyffordd, War Memorial Institute
Broughton, Shops

Broughton, Tesco

Saltney, Sandy Lane

Chester, Delamere Street, Stop 3
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Inbound, Saturday

Mold, Bus Station, Stand 5
Buckley, Police Station
Penyffordd, War Memorial Institute
Broughton, Shops

Broughton, Tesco

Saltney, Sandy Lane

Chester, Delamere Street, Stop 3
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Outbound, Monday to Friday

Chester, Delamere Street, Stop 3
Saltney, Sandy Lane

Broughton, Tesco

Broughton, Shops

Broughton, Arriva Depot
Queensferry, Asda

Shotton, Ash Grove

Wepre, Quay Shopping Centre
Northop, Red Lion

Mold, Bus Station, Stand 5

12

06:00
06:19
06:29
06:39
06:46
06:53

12

07:00
07:19
07:29
07:39
07:46
07:53

12
07:15
07:37
07:45
07:52
08:00
08:19
08:29
08:39
08:46
08:53

121
08:15
08:37
08:45
08:52
09:00
09:19
09:29
09:39
09:46
09:53

122
08:15
08:37
08:45
08:52
09:00
09:19
09:29
09:39
09:46
09:53

12
09:15
09:37
09:45
09:52
10:00
10:19
10:29
10:39
10:46
10:53

12
10:15
10:37
10:45
10:52
11:00
11:19
11:29
11:39
11:46
11:53

12
11:15
11:37
11:45
11:52
12:00
12:19
12:29
12:39
12:46
12:53

12
12:15
12:37
12:45
12:52
13:00
13:19
13:29
13:39
13:46
13:53

12
13:15
13:37
13:45
13:52
14:00
14:19
14:29
14:39
14:46
14:53

121
14:15
14:37
14:45
14:52
15:00
15:19
15:29
15:39
15:46
15:53

122
14:15
14:37
14:45
14:52
15:00
15:19
15:29
15:39
15:46
15:53

12
15:15
15:37
15:45
15:52
16:00
16:19
16:29
16:39
16:46
16:53

12
16:15
16:37
16:45
16:52
17:00
17:19
17:29
17:39
17:46
17:53



‘uoljewIoUl 810w 10} 4(d SIY} Jo Auadoud spiomAsy syl eeg “abessall Sil) 8AOWal [|IM 8Su8dl| pifeA & - A0 TVIYL

Outbound, Monday to Friday (continued)

Chester, Delamere Street, Stop 3
Saltney, Sandy Lane

Broughton, Tesco

Broughton, Shops

Broughton, Arriva Depot
Queensferry, Asda

Shotton, Ash Grove

Wepre, Quay Shopping Centre
Northop, Red Lion

Mold, Bus Station, Stand 5

1 Journey runs during holidays of Schooldays

2 Journey runs during working days of Schooldays
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Outbound, Saturday

Chester, Delamere Street, Stop 3
Saltney, Sandy Lane

Broughton, Tesco

Broughton, Shops

Broughton, Arriva Depot
Queensferry, Asda

Shotton, Ash Grove

Wepre, Quay Shopping Centre
Northop, Red Lion

Mold, Bus Station, Stand 5
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Outbound, Saturday (continued)

Chester, Delamere Street, Stop 3
Saltney, Sandy Lane

Broughton, Tesco

Broughton, Shops

Broughton, Arriva Depot
Queensferry, Asda

Shotton, Ash Grove

Wepre, Quay Shopping Centre
Northop, Red Lion

Mold, Bus Station, Stand 5
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